...ANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT
Ditona st. Tankulan, Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon
CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the Month of June 30, 2016

Account Name Current Month

Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:

Year To Date

Collection of Water Bills 497491913  31,481,149.97
Collection of Other Water Revenues 254,119.18 1,659,937.58
Refund of overpayment of expenses and Cash Advances 12,775.35 49,898.55
Receipt of Performance/Bidders/Bail Bonds -
Total Cash Inflows 5,241,813.66 33,190,986.10

Cash Outflows:
Payment of Operating Expenses:

Payroll (597,741.66) (5,184,528.25)
Fuel/Power for Pumping (1,270,036.83) (7,509,151.89)
Chemicals (8,000.00) (247,056.00)
Other Operation and Maint. Expenses (966,053.05) (5,150,273.40)
Payment of Payables (6,697.11) (44,224.02)
Purchase of office supplies Inventory (618,746.00) (4,917,937.94)
Payment of prepaid expenses -

Remittance of GSIS/PAG-IBIG/Withholding Taxes (935,431.51)  (3,640,859.78)

Total Cash Outflows (4,302,706.16)

(26,694,031.28)

Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Proceeds from Short-Term Investments
Proceeds from sale of:
Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures
Transportation Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment

939,107.50

6,496,954.82

16,087,000.00

Total Cash Inflows -

16,087,000.00

Cash Qutflows:
Investments in Securities
Purchase/construction of
Buildings
Office Equipment, Furnitures and Fixtures
Transportation Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Total Cash Outflows

(3,603,404.13)
(3,603,404.13)

(15,057,916.67)
(15,057,916.67)

Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities (3,603,404.13)

1,029,083.33

Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Cash Inflows:
Proceeds from Borrowings (Loans Payable)
Cash Outflows:
Cash payment of int.on loans payable and other fin. charges
Payments of domestic and foreign loans
Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities

(431,047.46)

(431,047.46)

(1,807,281.49)

(1,807,281.49)

Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities (3,095,344.09) 5,718,756.66
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning 30,439,829.27 21,625,728.52
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending 27,344,485.18 27,344,485.18
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