...ANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT

Ditona st. Tankulan, Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon CASH FLOW STATEMENT For the Month of June 30, 2016

Account Name	Current Month	Year To Date
Cash Flows from Operating Activities		
Cash Inflows:	1	
Collection of Water Bills	4,974,919.13	31,481,149.97
Collection of Other Water Revenues	254,119.18	1,659,937.58
Refund of overpayment of expenses and Cash Advances	12,775.35	49,898.55
Receipt of Performance/Bidders/Bail Bonds	,	-
Total Cash Inflows	5,241,813.66	33,190,986.10
Cash Outflows:		
Payment of Operating Expenses:		
Payroll	(597,741.66)	(5,184,528.25)
Fuel/Power for Pumping	(1,270,036.83)	(7,509,151.89)
Chemicals	(8,000.00)	(247,056.00)
Other Operation and Maint. Expenses	(966,053.05)	(5,150,273.40)
Payment of Payables	(6,697.11)	(44,224.02)
Purchase of office supplies Inventory	(518,746.00)	(4,917,937.94)
Payment of prepaid expenses		-
Remittance of GSIS/PAG-IBIG/Withholding Taxes	(935,431.51)	(3,640,859.78)
Total Cash Outflows	(4,302,706.16)	(26,694,031.28)
Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities	939,107.50	6,496,954.82
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:		
Cash Inflows:		
Proceeds from Short-Term Investments		16,087,000.00
Proceeds from sale of:		
Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures		
Transportation Equipment		
Other Property, Plant and Equipment		
Total Cash Inflows	-	16,087,000.00
Cash Outflows:		
Investments in Securities		
Purchase/construction of		
Buildings		
Office Equipment, Furnitures and Fixtures		-
Transportation Equipment	(0.000, 404, 40)	(45.057.040.07)
Other Property, Plant and Equipment		(15,057,916.67)
Total Cash Outflows		(15,057,916.67)
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities	(3,603,404.13)	1,029,083.33
Cash Flows from Financing Activities		
Cash Inflows:		
Proceeds from Borrowings (Loans Payable)		
Cash Outflows:		
Cash payment of int.on loans payable and other fin. charges	(431,047.46)	(1,807,281.49)
Payments of domestic and foreign loans	(401,041.40)	(1,001,201.40)
	(A21 DA7 A6)	(1 907 291 40)
Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities	(431,047.46)	(1,807,281.49)
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities	(3,095,344.09)	5,718,756.66
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning	30,439,829.27	21,625,728.52
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending	27,344,485.18	27,344,485.18

Prepared by:

Noted:

WILLIAM N. PAILAGAO
Corporate Budget Analyst B

ENGR. ROGELIO K. PANGAN General Manager

Checked by:

VENUS I. GUMALING Division Manager C